Bent-Axis Piston Pump
www.prodrivepto.com info@prodrivepto.com | (+1) 416 455 7554
Order Code Displac.
Max
Continuous
Pressure
Max Peak
Pressure
Max Speed (RPM)
Min
Speed
C D
Right Hand Rotation (cm3/rev) (%100)-bar (6 sec max)-bar Nom max RPM Inlet Outlet
KH03070220142R-2A 22
350 400
3050 4300
300
G3/4” G1/2”
KH03070330142R-2A 33 2750 3900
KH03070450142R-2A 45 2650 3800
G1” G3/4” KH03070560142R-2A 56 2550 3700
KH03070650142R-2A 65 2200 3200
KH03070800142R-2A 80 2150 3100
G1 ¼” G1” KH03071070142R-2A 107 2000 2800
KH03071250142R-2A 125 250 300 1750 2500
Note: ProDrive is constantly engaged in improving its products and, therefore, reserves itself the right to modify without any further notice the characteristics shown in this material.
▪ Bi-Directional Rotation
▪ Bent axis fixed displacement
▪ Aluminum Body

www.prodrivepto.com info@prodrivepto.com | (+1) 416 455 7554
Suction Fittings
Order Code A (BSPP) B (inch) C (cm)
A45034112 ¾” 1 ½” 16.5
A45100112 1” 1 ½” 16.5
A45100200 1” 2” 16.5
A45114112 1 ¼” 1 ½” 16.5
A45114200 1 ¼” 2” 16.5